
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 11/07/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:35:27 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 10/31/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 11/6/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,1400,AGR2400000001,1 CCT,1400,AGR2500000005,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Moorefield Laboratory Facility - EOI AE WORKS LTD 12/12/2023 11/01/2024 190,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2500000005,2 CMA,0211,GSD2500000001,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Bldg. 5 Boiler Maintenance and
Inspection

Nitro Mechanical Services 09/24/2024 11/06/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0215,AVN2500000002,4 CMA,0215,AVN2500000002,1 AVIATION DIVISION Aircraft Maintenance/Repair for King Air
350,N1WV, SN:FL-527

LEIDOS INC 09/05/2024 11/06/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2500000004,2 CPO,0403,DBS2500000007,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WVSDB Inherently Flame Resistant
Draperies

Pittsburgh Stage Inc 09/26/2024 10/31/2024 49,588.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

